Datenblatt

Dichtung
Modell 2259.9

Artikel 409 258

Eigenschaften

Durchmesser Nominal

PN
Rohraussendurchmesser 1
Rohraussendurchmesser 2
Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1932ec27a6ce35875a46846026285ea8e3850cc3

DN

di
d2

16

319g
24,864 cm?
AFM 34/2

50

102 mm

53 mm

3 mm
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